Distributor of Infineon Technologies: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MMBT 3904 LT1 - TRANS NPN 40V 0.2A SOT-23
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Infineon TechnologiesInfineon Technologies
MMBT 3904 LT1MMBT 3904 LT1

For symmetric types no defined Pin 1 orientation in reel.
Small variations  in positioning of
Date code, Type code and Manufacture are possible.
Manufacturer
2005, June
Date code (Year/Month)
BCR108S
Type code
Pin 1 marking
Laser marking
0.3
0.
7
0.
9
0.65
0.65
1.
6
0.24
2.15 1.1
8
2.
3
Pin 1
marking
+0.10.2
1
6
2 3
5 4
±0.22
+0.1
-0.050.15
±0
.1
1.
25
0.1 MAX.
0.9 ±0.1
A
-0.05
6x
0.1 M
0.650.65
2.
1±
0.
1
0.1
0.
1
M
IN
.
M0.2 A
Pin 1
marking
                            11 / 12                            11 / 12
Distributor of Infineon Technologies: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MMBT 3904 LT1 - TRANS NPN 40V 0.2A SOT-23
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
2012-08-2111
SMBT3904...MMBT3904
Edition 2009-11-16
Published by
Infineon Technologies AG
81726 Munich, Germany
 2009 Infineon Technologies AG
All Rights Reserved.
Legal Disclaimer